DOC # Last Name

155703
273321
237284
207950
275495
268556
241438
252597
247456
272261
272549
273198

BETHEL DWAYNE
Chumley Rhonda
Compton Deshon
Fortune Antonio
Harris Christopher
Martin Angel
Mingee Scott
Mullen Matthew
Payton David
Rodriquez-Velasquez Christian

Shelton
Woods

Dawn
Taliyah

Ann
L
Anthony

w
H

Releases - March 17, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



